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O~NO O WNBE

RKM-viesti

joukkue

Kivi ja Rulla
Rakennusvalvonta
Skanska
SRV/Westerlund Oy
Herrasmiessuunnistajat 1
HKR 1

NCC 1

SRV Viitoset Oy
Tanerak Oy

Finmap Consulting Oy
Poysala & Sandberg
VTT 2

NCC 2

VTT 3

Metsdmonologi
Palmberg
Herrasmiessuunnistajat 2
NCC 3

Finmap Consulting 2
KV-Tila 1

YIT

SRV/Terasbetoni 2
VTT 1

Poyryn Tytot

SRT

SRV/Terasbetoni 1
KV-Tila 2

MesikAmmenet ry
Atso Makinen
atso.makinen@atsoft.fi
0400316088

27.6.2006 klo 17.00

1. osuus

Janne Raty
Anders Westerlund
Jarmo Ryynanen
Markku Nieminen
Raimo Maatta
Juha Prittinen
Jukka Heikkinen
Ari Ranki

Seppo Kuokkanen
Lena Jauhiainen
Tomi Rajala
Hannu Pyy
Mikko Lempinen
Antti Mustranta
Vesa Ronty

Juha Ala-Hukkala
Mika Kuokkanen
Teemu Ojala
Timo Helenius
Jouko Snellman
Raimo Ryhanen
Matti Norri
Bettina Lemstrom
Erja Raiko

Jouni Moisander
Mauri Hankonen
Esko Pyrhénen

21,33
23,05
33,06
33,20
30,15
30,24
38,08
30,52
31,53
29,13
44,12
32,19
31,09
32,18
30,30
29,14
31,42
21,31
57,32
43,54
36,38
42,20
33,06
33,08
30,48
42,29
1:06,53

2. 0suUus
Tuomas Kivela
Vesa Kankaanpaa
Erkka Ryynénen
Kimmo Niemi
Kauko Muikku
Ilkka Wastimo
Hannu Havanka
Tuomas Nupponen
Esko Tuliniemi
Matti Parssinen
Eero Nevalainen
Teemu Mutanen
Antti Aalto

Matti Immonen
Tero Aaltonen
Harri Tanhola
Pertti Helin
Marko Onninen
Taija Karjalainen
Pekka Hapuoja
Reijo Wastimo
Ali Siren

Pia Willberg
Maija Kivimaki
Tiina Moisander
Antti Mékiprosi
Kari Niittymaki

25,11
22,33
23,50
29,25
34,53
34,28
26,35
32,17
35,32
29,26
26,34
45,18
35,20
52,57
29,37
46,08
53,23
43,38
50,11
1:10,49
58,00
51,41
49,55
48,42
42,25
41,00
1:41.40

3. osuus
Markku ljas
Juhani Nortomaa
Johanna Ryynanen
Janne Nieminen
Heimo Pulkkinen
Anteo Taipale
Ville Raikkoénen
Tuomo Poutiainen
Taneli Halonen
Aleksei Hamppu
Simo Luoma
Erkko Pyy

Erkki Kosunen
Timo Peltola
Arto Manninen
Jukka Huttunen
Arvo Olkkonen
Pekka Méakipaa
Martti Leppala
Sakari Heikkinen
Pauli Ihalainen
Sakari Wikstrom
Johanna Kirkinen

Kirsi Virolainen-Borg

Mika Salo
Matti Vainio
Jouko Snellman

29,54
34,29
26,51
31,08
29,12
32,21
33,54
37,46
33,43
45,42
34,54
31,02
42,16
23,42
50,10
35,21
55,58
1:16,40
34,13
28,53
49,31
52,03
1:04,27
1:07,33
1:29,58
1:22.25
50,48

1:16,38
1:17,07
1:23,47
1:33,53
1:34,20
1:37,13
1:38,37
1:40,55
1.41,08
1:44,21
1:45,40
1:48.39
1:48,45
1:48,57
1:50,17
1:50,43
2:21,03
2:21,49
2:21,56
2:23,36
2:24,09
2:26,04
2:27,28
2:29,23
2:43,11
2:45,54
3:39,21
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